INDUSTRIAL PC
 ENCLOSURES
P: 02 49649660 E: sales@prolecaustralia.com.au
• 2mm thick 316 Stainless Steel or Mild Steel
construction with Powdercoated finish (black
or grey).
• 6mm lexan Window.

to meet your needs.
INDUSTRIAL PC  ENCLOSURES
PC ENCLOSURE PART NUMBER GUIDE
PRODUCT
INDUSTRIAL PC
ENCLOSURE
MONITOR SIZE
ENCLOSURE ROOF
MATERIAL & FINISH
20 - Suit a 20 Inch Monitor.
24 - Suit a 24 Inch Monitor.
F - Flat Roof.
S - Sloped Roof.
M - 2mm Mild Steel
Powdercoated Finish.
SS - 2mm Stainless Steel.
SIZE MATERIAL ROOF
MANUFACTURED BY
IPC-24-SS-F
OPTIONAL EXTRAS
EXAMPLE
• Custom colour Powdercoated finish.
• Upgrade to Laminated Safety glass Window (Standard will be 5mm Lexan).
• Louvre Vents.
• Upgrade Locks (Padlockable etc).
IPC = Industrial PC Enclosure
24 = 24 Inch Screen
SS = 2mm Stainless Steel
F = Flat Roof
IPC
INDUSTRIAL PC  ENCLOSURES
INDUSTRIAL PC  ENCLOSURES
PC ENCLOSURE FLAT ROOF
PC ENCLOSURE SLOPED ROOF
FRONT VIEW
FRONT VIEW
SIDE VIEW
SIDE VIEW
ISOMETRIC VIEW
ISOMETRIC VIEW
MANUFACTURED BY
INDUSTRIAL PC  ENCLOSURES
PC ENCLOSURE SPECIFICATIONS
MANUFACTURED BY
INDUSTRIAL PC  ENCLOSURES
INDUSTRIAL PC ENCLOSURE
SIZE (mm)
ENCLOSURE WINDOW  ROOF
A B C D E F G H
20” MONITOR FLAT ROOF
700 636 250 200 460 500 300
744
20” MONITOR SLOPED ROOF 840
24” MONITOR FLAT ROOF
780 716 250 200 500 580 340
785
24” MONITOR SLOPED ROOF 880